
PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 71241317

Data
publicarii 11.07.22

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 9.345,94 RON - 9.345,94 RON

Descriere: PLIC C5 PERSO 20000 0.180 3600.000 PLIC C6 AUTO 200 0.750 150.000 PLIC C5 AUTO 400
1.510 604.000 SCOTCH HARTIE 50 8.800 440.000 SCOTCH AMBALAJ 50 3.500 175.000 CAPSE
24/6 EAGLE 60 0.960 57.600 SFOARA IUTA 100 3.760 376.000 CUTTER 4 1.260 5.040
CAPSATOR MARE 5 9.800 49.000 CAPSATOR MIC 5 6.120 30.600 MARKER 20 2.200 44.000
MACRAME 20 20.120 402.400 COPERTI 1000 0.710 710.000 FLUID CORECTOR 5 1.460 7.300
SF BUMBAC 500 5.390 2695.000
